Протокол
школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников 
по географии
за 2022 – 2023 учебный год
по 6 классу   в МБОУ «СШ№10»
                           наименование ОО
	№
(по рейтингу)
	Шифр
	ФИО участника
	
Кол-во
баллов
	% выполненных заданий
	Примечание

	1
	22-06-01

	Архангельский Лев Максимович
	64
	90
	победитель

	2
	22-06-03

	Иванова Мария Дмитриевна
	43
	61
	

	3
	22-06-04

	Ваулин Иван Олегович
	29
	41
	

	4
	22-06-02

	Кудрявцев Виталий Дмитриевич
	28
	39
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	



Подпись членов жюри:                            Арсеньева Е.Ю.
                                                                       Трыкова Л.Н.
                                                                       Малькова Н.Е. 
                                                                       Тихомирова Л.Е
                                                                        Юсанов М.И.
                                                                        
